




























A1

R E V I S I O N S :

HOUSING CONSTRUCTION

WICKLOW
COUNTY
COUNCIL

E-MAIL cosec@wicklowcoco.ie

STATUS:

DWG NO:

SHEET SIZE

SCALE:

TITLE:

 WICKLOW
COUNTY BUILDINGS

JOB:

REV

Date:

Checked

Drawn

TEL:0404 - 20100

www.wicklow.ie

FAX 0404 - 67792

DESCRIPTIONDATE:REV:
DRN
BY:

-

-

KB

11/24NTS

TH - MP - 01

NOTE:
Map produced for diagrammatic purposes only. Do not scale.

PROPOSED AAP1 LANDS AT ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK UPPER, ARKLOW - Scale NTS
MAP NO.1 - Local Area Plan - Land Use Zoning Objectives

AAP1 MASTERPLAN

ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK
UPPER AAP1 MASTERPLAN

MAP 1 - LAND USE ZONING
             OBJECTIVES

-

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE   -   USE FIGURED DIMENSION ONLY    -    ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE  -  ORIGINAL SIZE - A1



LANDOWNER 1 LANDS: 6.75Ha

LANDOWNER 4 LANDS: 11.3Ha

LANDOWNER 2 LANDS: 8.5Ha

LANDOWNER 3 LANDS: 3.7Ha

LEGEND

EXTENT OF AAP1 LANDS
(TOTAL AREA = CIRCA 30.2 Ha)

Ap
pr

ox
 lo

ca
tio

n 
of

 d
ra

in
ag

e 
di

tc
h

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 R

AI
LW

AY
 L

IN
E

2m High Boundary Wall

Tigh na hEasca
Uachtarach

Tinahask Upper

8

11
12

Clubhouse

19

21

20

18

9

10

17

16
15

14
13

Car Park

O
C

EAN
 C

R
EST

AB
BE

YL
AN

D
S

81

5

3

4

12

10

11

6

13

9

8

7

1

Delivery
Service Unit

KN
O

C
KEN

R
AH

AN

4

3

1

2

38

39

40

41

42

43

35

34

44
45

33

46

32

4748

10

11

12

14

9

16

29

15

73

30
14

13 31

36

5

13

14

37

7

2
4

5
3

6

4

5
7122

121
8

6

9

710
24

11 8109
110 23111 12

9
2213

1014
21

63

57

64

3

56

65

55

54

66

53

52

51

676869
70

78

79

71

80

77

81

82

72

76

84

83

75

74

48
86 142849

1585 2750

5

20 43242221

3

2

1

21

30

16

29

28

30

27

1

6

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

26

24

1

60

59

61

25

26

62

2

58

2523

112

120
119

5

113
114

118
117

115

36

37
18

116

38

15

16

17

18

19

20

35

21

22

36

23

34

37

39

38

27

39

28

33

40
41

3231

40

29

28

27

26

29

25

12

8

11

35

7

19

10

20

6

36

9

5

21

37

8

4

22

38

7

3

23

6

2

24

1

4

26

25

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

O
U

R
T

HARBOUR CT
BLACKBERRY GLADE

ABBEY PK

BLACKBERRY GLADE

BL
AC

KB
ER

RY
 G

LA
DE

YELLOW LANE

CHURCH VIEW

LIAM MELLOWES AVE
ABBEY STREET

CHURCH VIEW

RORY O'CONNOR PL

LIAM MELLOWS CT

AB
BE

YV
IL

LE

AB
BE

YV
IL

LE

LIAM MELLOWS CT

R
O

R
Y O

'C
O

N
N

O
R

 PLAC
E

AB
BE

Y 
H

EI
G

H
TS

C
H

U
R

C
H

 VIEW

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

T

BL
AC

KB
ER

RY
 G

LA
DE

HARBOUR COURT

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

O
U

R
T

15
11

108 20107 16

103

102

106
105

12
104

17 19

CHURCHVIEW

AAP2 PROPOSED LAYOUT
AS PER PL. REG. REF: 24325

Landowner 4
11.3 ha

Landowner 1
6.75 ha

Landowner 2
      8.5 ha

Landowner 3
3.7 ha

A1

R E V I S I O N S :

HOUSING CONSTRUCTION

WICKLOW
COUNTY
COUNCIL

E-MAIL cosec@wicklowcoco.ie

STATUS:

DWG NO:

SHEET SIZE

SCALE:

TITLE:

 WICKLOW
COUNTY BUILDINGS

JOB:

REV

Date:

Checked

Drawn

TEL:0404 - 20100

www.wicklow.ie

FAX 0404 - 67792

DESCRIPTIONDATE:REV:
DRN
BY:

-

-

KB

11/24

-

1:1000

TH - MP - 02

AAP1 MASTERPLAN

ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK
UPPER AAP1 MASTERPLAN

MAP 2 - LAND OWNERSHIP

PROPOSED AAP1 LANDS AT ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK UPPER, ARKLOW - Scale 1:1000 @ A1
NOTE:
Map produced for diagrammatic purposes only. Do not scale.

MAP NO.2 - LAND OWNERSHIP

@A1

NOTE:
Internal road network routes (incl.
link road from AAP2 lands) and
access points are indicative only
and subject to detailed design.

NTS@A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE   -   USE FIGURED DIMENSION ONLY    -    ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE  -  ORIGINAL SIZE - A1



PROPOSED RE LANDS

PROPOSED AOS LANDS

PROPOSED OS1 LANDS

PROPOSED CE LANDS

LEGEND

EXTENT OF AAP1 LANDS
(TOTAL AREA = CIRCA 30.2 Ha)

VEHICULAR ACCESS ROUTE
FROM AAP2 LANDS

                          (INDICATIVE)

Landowner 1 = 6.75Ha ( 22.3% of AAP1)
RE    = 5.13Ha (76%)
AOS = 1.62Ha

Landowner 2 = 8.5Ha (28.1% of AAP1)
RE   =  6.41Ha (75.4%)
AOS = 1.58Ha
OS   =  0.24Ha
CE   = 0.27Ha

Landowner 3 = 3.7Ha (12.3% of AAP1)
RE   =  2.82Ha (76%)
OS   =  0.32Ha
CE   =  0.56Ha

Landowner 4 = 11.3Ha (37.3% of AAP1)
RE   =  8.58Ha (76%)
CE   =  2.72Ha

26.376
MH

1.2m Railing

1.2m Railing

1.2m High
Wall

1.2m High
Wall

2m High Boundary Wall

MH04
CL:33.93
IL:30.06

IL:3
1.0

6

B.D
rop IL:32.03

Tigh na hEasca
Uachtarach

Tinahask Upper

8

11
12

Clubhouse

19

21

20

18

9

10

17

16
15

14
13

Car Park

O
C

EAN
 C

R
EST

AB
BE

YL
AN

D
S

81

5

3

4

12

10

11

6

13

9

8

7

1

Delivery
Service Unit

KN
O

C
KEN

R
AH

AN

Landowner 3
3.7 ha

OS1
0.32ha

RE  3.1ha

RE  5.13ha

Landowner 4
11.3 ha

Excl.
from
AAP1
0.764ha

RE  1.72ha

CE  2.06ha
CE
0.56ha

CE  3.5ha

CE
0.27ha

RE  6.41ha

Landowner 1
6.75 ha

RE  8.58ha

RE  2.82ha

Landowner 2
      8.5 ha

AAP2 PROPOSED LAYOUT
AS PER PL. REG. REF: 24325

AOS  3.2ha

1617

25

43

54

60

82

61

83 93

94109

1

6

7

27

31

32

37

48

70

4m

RE  2.63ha

AOS
1.62ha

AOS
1.58ha

CE
0.66ha

RE  2.85ha

RE  1.1ha

OS1
0.24ha

4

3

1

2

38

39

40

41

42

43

35

34

44
45

33

46

32

4748

10

11

12

14

9

73

5

7

2
4

5
3

6

4

5
7122

121
8

6

9

710
24

11 8109
110 23111 12

9
2213

1014
21

63
64

3

65
66676869

70
71

72

74 3

2

1

30

29

28

30

27

1

6

1

61
62

2

112

120
119

5

113
114

118
117

115

116

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

34

39

2728

33

40
41

3231

29

28

27

26

29

25

8

35

7
6

36

5

37

4

38

3

6

2
1

4

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

O
U

R
T

HARBOUR CT
BLACKBERRY GLADE

BLACKBERRY GLADE

BL
AC

KB
ER

RY
 G

LA
DE

YELLOW LANE

CHURCH VIEW

CHURCH VIEW

AB
BE

YV
IL

LE

AB
BE

Y 
H

EI
G

H
TS

C
H

U
R

C
H

 VIEW

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

T

BL
AC

KB
ER

RY
 G

LA
DE

15
11

108 20107 16

103

102

106
105

12
104

17 19

CHURCHVIEW

A1

R E V I S I O N S :

HOUSING CONSTRUCTION

WICKLOW
COUNTY
COUNCIL

E-MAIL cosec@wicklowcoco.ie

STATUS:

DWG NO:

SHEET SIZE

SCALE:

TITLE:

 WICKLOW
COUNTY BUILDINGS

JOB:

REV

Date:

Checked

Drawn

TEL:0404 - 20100

www.wicklow.ie

FAX 0404 - 67792

DESCRIPTIONDATE:REV:
DRN
BY:

-

-

KB

11/241:1000

AAP1 MASTERPLAN

TH - MP - 03

ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK
UPPER AAP1 MASTERPLAN

MAP 3 - ZONING MAP

PROPOSED AAP1 LANDS AT ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK UPPER, ARKLOW - Scale 1:1000 @ A1
NOTE:
Map produced for diagrammatic purposes only. Do not scale.MAP NO.3 - PROPOSED ZONING

-

@A1

NOTE:
Internal road network routes (incl.
link road from AAP2 lands) and
access points are indicative only
and subject to detailed design.

NTS@A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE   -   USE FIGURED DIMENSION ONLY    -    ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE  -  ORIGINAL SIZE - A1



PROPOSED RE LANDS

PROPOSED AOS LANDS

PROPOSED OS1 LANDS

PROPOSED CE LANDS

LEGEND

EXTENT OF AAP1 LANDS
(TOTAL AREA = CIRCA 30.2 Ha)

VEHICULAR ACCESS ROUTE
FROM AAP2 LANDS

                          (INDICATIVE)

26.376
MH

1.2m Railing

1.2m Railing

1.2m High
Wall

1.2m High
Wall

2m High Boundary Wall

MH04
CL:33.93
IL:30.06

IL:3
1.0

6

B.D
rop IL:32.03

Tigh na hEasca
Uachtarach

Tinahask Upper

8

11
12

Clubhouse

19

21

20

18

9

10

17

16
15

14
13

Car Park

O
C

EAN
 C

R
EST

AB
BE

YL
AN

D
S

81

5

3

4

12

10

11

6

13

9

8

7

1

Delivery
Service Unit

KN
O

C
KEN

R
AH

AN

Landowner 3
3.7 ha

Landowner 4
11.3 ha

Landowner 1
6.75 ha

Landowner 2
      8.5 ha

AAP2 PROPOSED LAYOUT
AS PER PL. REG. REF: 24325

1617

25

43

54

60

82

61

83 93

94109

1

6

7

27

31

32

37

48

70

4m

4

3

1

2

38

39

40

41

42

43

35

34

44
45

33

46

32

4748

10

11

12

14

9

16

29

15

73

30
14

13 31

36

5

12

13

14

37

7

2
4

5
3

6

4

5
7122

121
8

6

9

710
24

11 8109
110 23111 12

9
2213

1014
21

63

57

64

3

56

65

55

54

66

53

52

51

676869
70

78

79

71

80

77

81

82

72

76

84

83

75

74

13
48

86 142849
1585 2750

5

20 43242221

3

2

1

21

30

16

29

28

30

27

1

6

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

26

24

1

60

59

61

25

26

62

2

58

2523

112

120
119

5

113
114

118
117

115

17
36

37
18

116

38

15

16

17

18

19

20

35

21

22

36

23

34

37

39

38

27

39

28

33

40
41

3231

40

29

28

27

26

29

25

12

8

11

35

7

19

10

20

6

36

9

5

21

37

8

4

22

38

7

3

23

6

2

24

1

4

26

25

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

O
U

R
T

HARBOUR CT
BLACKBERRY GLADE

ABBEY PK

BLACKBERRY GLADE

BL
AC

KB
ER

RY
 G

LA
DE

YELLOW LANE

CHURCH VIEW

LIAM MELLOWES AVE
ABBEY STREET

CHURCH VIEW

RORY O'CONNOR PL

LIAM MELLOWS CT

AB
BE

YV
IL

LE

AB
BE

YV
IL

LE

LIAM MELLOWS CT

R
O

R
Y O

'C
O

N
N

O
R

 PLAC
E

AB
BE

Y 
H

EI
G

H
TS

C
H

U
R

C
H

 VIEW

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

T

BL
AC

KB
ER

RY
 G

LA
DE

HARBOUR COURT

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

O
U

R
T

15
11

108 20107 16

103

102

106
105

12
104

17 19

CHURCHVIEW

A1

R E V I S I O N S :

HOUSING CONSTRUCTION

WICKLOW
COUNTY
COUNCIL

E-MAIL cosec@wicklowcoco.ie

STATUS:

DWG NO:

SHEET SIZE

SCALE:

TITLE:

 WICKLOW
COUNTY BUILDINGS

JOB:

REV

Date:

Checked

Drawn

TEL:0404 - 20100

www.wicklow.ie

FAX 0404 - 67792

DESCRIPTIONDATE:REV:
DRN
BY:

-

-

KB

11/24

-

1:1000 @A1

TH - MP - 04

LEGEND :

Possible proposed Access
Points from Existing Local Road
Networks

Possible Proposed Pedestrian  / Cycle
Lane Access Points/Connections

Proposed route of  internal road
network pedestrian/cycle route
(indicative)

Possible proposed Access Points to
future (subject to Planning
Permiossion) Local Road Networks

AAP1 MASTERPLAN

ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK
UPPER AAP1 MASTERPLAN

MAP 4 - LINKS & ACCESS

PROPOSED AAP1 LANDS AT ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK UPPER, ARKLOW - Scale 1:1000 @ A1
NOTE:
Map produced for diagrammatic purposes only. Do not scale.

MAP NO.4 - LINKS & ACCESS

NOTE:
Internal road network routes (incl.
link road from AAP2 lands) and
access points are indicative only
and subject to detailed design.

NTS@A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE   -   USE FIGURED DIMENSION ONLY    -    ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE  -  ORIGINAL SIZE - A1



MH

MH
MH

EP

EP

EP

EP

FH

G

JB

LP

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

PPPPPP P
P

SV

WM

CL

CL

AP

29.97

29.85

29.52

29.49

29.33

29.18

28.88

28.78

28.37

28.14

27.90

27.57

27.29

27.07

27.21

26.90

26.49

26.71

27.14

27.41

27.90

28.50

28.66

28.71

28.97

29.23

29.8430.08

30.20

29.6029.45

30.53

30.97

31.66

32.33

33.32

33.53
33.87

34.15
34.30

34.73
35.09

35.35

35.54

35.81

36.10

36.24

36.42

36.30

35.83

35.06

34.38

34.56

34.10

33.53

32.95

33.09

33.50

33.97

34.15

34.19

33.80

33.20

32.46

32.24

32.20

31.68
30.94

30.02

29.26

28.77

28.31

27.75

27.41

27.00

26.61

26.30
26.03

26.17
26.12

25.87

25.99

25.74
25.31

25.04

24.43

23.82 23.61

23.63

25.10

25.72

26.34

26.62

28.30

27.95

27.49

27.12

26.61

26.06

25.41

24.39

23.89

24.93

24.66

24.82

25.63

26.28

27.03

27.60

27.96

28.62

29.00

29.11

28.98
29.30

29.22

29.06

28.52

28.03

27.18

26.34

26.24

25.89

25.53

25.56

25.47

26.08

26.38

26.51

26.44

27.12

27.48

27.50

27.57

28.42

28.93

29.39

29.46

29.02

28.19

28.63

28.60

28.14

27.72

26.96

27.27

27.06

26.44

26.36

26.94

27.71

28.06

27.68

27.87

28.67

29.31

29.25

28.94

29.00

29.68

29.77

30.08

29.72

28.75

27.95

28.52

28.63

28.41

27.70

26.90

27.01

28.16

28.94

29.22

28.89

28.52

29.51

30.12

30.44

30.64

31.27

30.98

30.58

30.04

29.66

29.20

29.72

29.83

29.86

28.87

27.97

27.30

27.78

28.05

29.25

30.19

30.09

29.80

30.18

31.02

31.38

31.61

31.91

32.63

32.35

31.70

31.48

30.60

30.32

30.75

30.96

30.07

29.29

28.48

28.36

29.33

29.67

29.62

30.97

31.59

31.28

30.46

31.32

31.76

32.55

32.92

33.09

33.58

33.43

32.48

31.92

31.49

31.50

32.09

32.28

31.54

30.19

30.81

30.33

31.40

31.25

30.50

31.83

32.94

32.89

32.49

32.39

32.59

33.15

33.52

34.00

34.08

33.73

33.45

33.18

33.34

33.27

33.52

33.10

32.00

31.30

32.15
33.03

33.29

33.45 33.02

32.50

32.52

33.86
33.79 33.42

34.22

34.3234.51

35.00 34.88
34.80

34.31

34.17
34.85

35.3135.25

36.01

35.65

35.16 34.00

34.13

35.12
35.74

35.71

34.93

34.61

32.26

32.23

26.84

26.44

25.87

25.39

24.88

24.25

23.41

23.71

23.53

23.54

23.18

22.72

22.33

22.02 21.85

21.55

21.67

22.17

22.94

23.93

24.64

25.34

25.98

26.39

27.05

27.45

27.81

27.95

27.77

28.04

28.05

28.06

28.13

28.60

28.67

28.39

28.39

28.06

27.83

27.44

26.82

26.10

25.29

24.02

23.22

22.51

22.99

23.73

24.73

25.44

26.22

26.91

27.45

28.06

28.36

28.43

28.62

28.87

28.85

29.20

28.85

28.61

28.23

27.91

27.51

26.90

25.92

25.28

24.69

23.8124.25
24.28

24.31

24.87
24.94

24.82

25.67
25.80

25.68

26.26

26.32
26.33

27.06

27.31
27.35

27.77
28.01

27.96

28.09

28.22
27.98

28.21 28.48

28.43

28.91
28.87

28.88

28.89

28.98

29.42
29.42

29.32

29.27

29.6729.9129.65

29.69 29.62

29.54

29.82

29.53 29.45

29.22

28.81

28.08

27.85 27.56

26.92 26.65
26.39

26.40

26.38

26.24

26.36

26.51

26.55

26.61

26.44

26.30

25.94

25.38

25.05

24.91

24.86

24.76

24.23

24.29

24.63

24.61

24.49

24.49

24.45

24.55

24.43

24.52

24.52

25.01

25.13

25.15

25.11

25.08

24.99

25.11

25.31

25.69

26.15

26.51

26.90

27.08

27.29

27.46

27.55

27.55

28.00

28.59

28.68

28.41

28.26
28.62

28.51

28.20

27.93

28.72

29.14

29.36

29.43

29.52

29.54

29.36

29.37

29.22

29.03

28.56

27.06

27.67

28.00

28.65

29.16

29.39

29.64

29.90

29.74

29.63

29.43

29.26

28.40

27.98

27.34

26.86

27.11

27.70

28.15

28.63

28.83

29.0829.13

28.77

28.61

28.58

28.36

27.87

27.41

26.81

26.46

26.06

25.52

25.98

26.33

26.71

27.09

27.55
27.93

27.93

27.87

28.28

27.74

27.20

26.65
26.57 26.14

25.87

25.69

25.78

25.71

25.32

24.97

25.23

25.17

25.65

26.38

26.69
27.11

27.83

28.17

27.65

27.37 26.72 26.34

26.10

25.70

25.46

25.01

24.94
24.81

24.94

24.83

25.29

25.07
25.46

25.50

25.47

25.83

25.92

25.72

25.88

26.2527.20

26.72

27.06

27.40

27.46

27.55

27.53

27.23

28.42
28.47

28.85

29.19

29.23

29.33

29.41

29.54

29.59

29.70

29.39

29.05

28.83

28.18

28.24

28.65

28.92

29.43

29.67

29.82

29.70

29.87

30.01

30.05

26.4726.8527.30

27.76

27.97

28.44

28.89

29.24

29.47

29.89
30.24

30.7631.17

31.32

30.99
30.56

30.01

29.71
29.62

29.60

29.33

29.05
29.05

28.93

28.67
28.8128.65

28.49

28.22

28.01
27.67

27.41
26.99

27.48

26.54

2
6
.
3
3

2
6
.
4
1

26.71
26.50

2
6
.
4
3

26.59

26.58

2
6
.
3
4

2
6
.
3
1

26.44
26.27

26.41

29.0

29.0

29
.0

2
9
.
0

29.0

29
.0

30
.0

36.0

35.0

35.0

3
5
.
0

34.0

34
.0

34.0

34.0

3
4
.
0

33
.0

33.0
33.

0

33
.0

33.0

33
.0

32.0

32
.0

32
.0

32.0

32
.0

26
.0

26.0
26.0

26.0 26
.0

25
.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

24
.0

24.0 24.0

23.0

27.
0

27
.0

27.0

27
.0

2
7
.
0

27.0

28
.0

28
.0

28.0
28.0

28
.0

28.0

2
6
.
0

26.0

26
.0

26.0

2
5
.
0

25.0

25.0

3
0
.
0

31.0

31
.0

31.0

31
.0

31.0

3
1
.
0

30.0

30.0

3
0
.
0

30
.0

29.0

29.0

29
.0

29.0

2
9
.
0

29.0

29.0

28.0

28.0

28.0
28.0

2
8
.
0

28.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

2
8
.
0

27.0

27.
0

27.0

27.0

27
.0

27.0 27.0

22.0
Wall

Wall

Wall

Wall

K
e
r
b

K
e
r
b

Wall

O
/
H
 
E
l
e
c
 
W
i
r
e
s

O
/
H
 
E
l
e
c
 
W
i
r
e
s

O
/
H
 
E
l
e
c
 
W
i
r
e
s

O/
H 
El
ec
 W
ir
es

O/
H 
El
ec
 W
ir
es

Wall

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

(Overgrown)

BL

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

MH

EP

EP

EP

EP

FH

FH

FH

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

G

G

G

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

JB

JB

JB

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

MH

MH

MH

MH

RS

RS

RS

SVSV

SVSV

SV

SV

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WMWM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

CL

CL

CL
CL

CL
CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL
CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL
CL

CL
CL

CL
CL

AP

AP

MK
MK

MK

2
6
.
4
3

26.69

26.73

26.732
6
.
4
926.59

2
6
.
5
4

26.79

26.76

26.58

26.70
26.81

26.7826.80
26.79

2
6
.
5
4

26.73
26.50

26.64

26.7026.73
26.72

2
6
.
4
8

26.68
26.51

26.48

2
6
.
3
7 26.57

26.58

26.4326
.2
9

26.
23

26.21

26.00

26.07
26.13

25.83

26.08

25.99

25.88
25.95

25.85

2
5
.
8
0

2
5
.
6
525.71

25.67
25.73

25.40 25.66

25.44

25.3425.20

25.26

25.03

2
4
.
8
5

24.96

24.99
24.87

24.65

24.78

24.68

24.56

24.43

24.44

24.08

2
4
.
0
5

24.12

23.79

23.96

23.75
23.64

23.70

23.58

23.46

2
3
.
2
4

23.1423.0323.09

22.98
23.12

22.91

22.69

22.65

2
2
.
4
8

22.50

22.3722.21

22.26

22.12
22.11

2
1
.
7
121.74

21.69

21.42

21.60

21.37
21.34
21.33

2
1
.
1
821.23

21.19

2
0
.
9
2

21.06

20.91

20.61

20.69

20.56

20.58

20.44

20.41

2
0
.
1
1

20.23

20.08

19.99
19.80

19.91

19.77

19.85

19.64

1
9
.
3
1

19.02
19.23

18.97
18.90

18.86

18.72

1
8
.
5
0

18.37

18.43

18.44

18.17

1
8
.
0
5

18.07

1
7
.
7
0 17.87

1
7
.
1
3

17.30

17.04
17.18

17.40
17.39

16.91
16.9717.00

16.66

16.21

16.48

17.09

17.46

16.88

16.52

15.89

15.66

15.19

15.13
15.34

14.69

13.7613.88

13.63
13.64

13.56
13.60

13.7213.77

14.06
14.03

14.52

14.50

15.4015.41

16.93

17.10

17.1117.18

16.94

17.19
17.41

17.66
17.70

17.62

18.62

19.15

19.14

19.04

18.72

18.32

17.98

18.42

18.69

18.02

17.78

17.38

16.74

16.65

16.88

15.86

15.64

15.57

14.89

15.39

15.63

15.53

15.40

14.88

14.82

15.31

15.65

15.69

15.34

14.83

15.15

15.69

15.82

16.09

15.69

15.43

15.81

16.24

16.41

16.31

16
.7
1

16
.8
5

1
7
.
1
3

1
7
.
4
4

17.61

17.40

17.57

17.49

18.01

18.60

18.40

17.59

18.04

1
7
.
8
3

1
8
.
2
518.4618.59

18.76

1
8
.
4
6

18
.5
5

18.62

18.76

18
.6
7

18.78

18.82

18.
77

18.95

18.91

19.12

19.27

19.24

19.57

19.88

20.06
20.00

1
9
.
8
6

20.14

2
0
.
4
1

20.55

21.39

21.85

22.42

21.38

2
1
.
2
4

21.74

2
1
.
6
921.91

21.96

22.77
22.24

2
2
.
1
2

22.39

2
2
.
3
1

22.39

22.69

22.84

22
.6
7

22.99

22.98

23.14

23.14

23.33

23.09

23.36

23.72

23.19

2
3
.
3
9

24.03

2
3
.
8
5

24.22

24.66

24.69

24.67

24.41

24.80

24.76

24.76

2
4
.
4
5

25.18

2
4
.
9
1

25.39

25.64

2
5
.
3
8

25.9425.96
25.99

2
5
.
9
0

26.17

26.09

26.3726.39
26.38

26.54

2
6
.
2
9

26.41

26.63

26.77
26.7726.74

2
6
.
5
926.81

26.83 26.66

26.91

26
.7
3

26.80

26.93
27.30

27.31

27.53 27.30

27.38

27.12

27.19

27.27

27.51

26.94

27.18

27.03

26.83

27.7827.95

26.68

2
6
.
4
8

15
.0

15
.0

16
.0

17
.0

16
.0

17.0

1
8
.
0

18
.0

1
4
.
0

W
a
l
l

Kerb

Kerb

Wall

Wall

K
e
r
bW
a
l
l

K
e
r
bW
a
l
l

Wall

RAMP

K
e
r
b

Ker
b

K
e
r
b

W
a
l
l

RAMP

Wall

Kerb

K
e
r
b

W
a
l
l

Ke
rb

O
/
H
 
E
l
e
c
 
W
i
r
e
s

K
e
r
b

K
e
r
b

W
a
l
l

K
e
r
b

W
a
l
l

K
e
r
b

W
a
l
l

K
e
r
b

W
a
l
l

K
e
r
b

Kerb

Wall

Wall

K
e
r
b

W
a
l
l

(Bushes)

(Bushes)

(Bushes)

(Bushes)

(Bushes)

W
a
l
l

Ap
pr

ox
 lo

ca
tio

n 
of

 d
ra

in
ag

e 
di

tc
h

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 R

AI
LW

AY
 L

IN
E

2m High Boundary Wall

Tigh na hEasca
Uachtarach

Tinahask Upper

8

11
12

Clubhouse

19

21

20

18

9

10

17

16
15

14
13

Car Park

O
C

EAN
 C

R
EST

AB
BE

YL
AN

D
S

81

5

3

4

12

10

11

6

13

9

8

7

1

Delivery
Service Unit

KN
O

C
KEN

R
AH

AN

Landowner 1
    6.75 ha

4

3

1

2

38

39

40

41

42

43

35

34

44
45

33

46

32

4748

10

11

12

14

9

15

73

30
14

13 31

36

5

13

37

7

2
4

5
3

6

4

5
7122

121
8

6

9

710
24

11 8109
110 23111 12

9
2213

1014
21

63

57

64

3

56

65

55

54

66

53

52

51

676869
70

78

79

71

80

77

81

82

72

76

84

83

75

74

20 43242221

3

2

1

21

30

16

29

28

30

27

1

6

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

26

24

1

60

59

61

25

26

62

2

58

2523

112

120
119

5

113
114

118
117

115

116

38

15

16

17

18

19

20

35

21

22

36

23

34

37

39

38

27

39

28

33

40
41

3231

40

29

28

27

26

29

25

12

8

11

35

7

19

10

20

6

36

9

5

21

37

8

4

22

38

7

3

23

6

2

24

1

4

26

25

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

O
U

R
T

HARBOUR CT
BLACKBERRY GLADE

ABBEY PK

BLACKBERRY GLADE

BL
AC

KB
ER

RY
 G

LA
DE

YELLOW LANE

CHURCH VIEW

LIAM MELLOWES AVE
ABBEY STREET

CHURCH VIEW

RORY O'CONNOR PL

AB
BE

YV
IL

LE

AB
BE

YV
IL

LER
O

R
Y O

'C
O

N
N

O
R

 PLAC
E

AB
BE

Y 
H

EI
G

H
TS

C
H

U
R

C
H

 VIEW

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

T

BL
AC

KB
ER

RY
 G

LA
DE

HARBOUR COURT

H
AR

BO
U

R
 C

O
U

R
T

15
11

108 20107 16

103

102

106
105

12
104

17 19

CHURCHVIEW

25.96
26.05

25.84

22.82

22.36

22.00

21.30

21.71

22.71

20.88

21.36

23.67

23.72

23.36

23.55

24.11

24.34

EP

EP

EP

EP

Gate

25.84

26.09

26.22

26.25 26.44

26.31

26.18

26.03

25.90

25.62

25.83

25.65

26.04
26.27

26.35

26.34

26.25

25.91

25.69

25.90

25.64

25.33

25.38

25.31

25.36

25.73

25.75

25.68

25.26

25.25

24.20

24.26

24.2024.45

23.90

23.54

23.28

23.25

23.58

23.84

23.82

23.91

24.07

24.06

24.69

24.46

24.70

24.13

23.61

23.21

23.21

23.87

24.57

24.0624.33

24.37

24.85

24.97

25.15

25.16
24.76

24.88

24.93

25.11

25.13
25.37

25.59

25.47

25.69

25.62

25.84

25.62

25.80

25.92

25.95

26.19

25.42

25.35

25.35

25.12

24.95

24.88

24.82

24.93

25.08

24.73

24.85

24.91

24.54
24.44

24.49

24.49

24.65

24.61

24.58

24.60

24.43

24.41

24.32

24.24

24.11

24.00

23.97
24.07

24.04

23.93

24.26

24.08

24.12

24.10

24.05

23.91

23.71

23.50

23.18

23.11

23.12

23.10

24.20

24.09

24.12
24.16

24.16

24.29

24.28

24.25

24.15

24.01

23.99

24.01

23.84

23.99

24.06

23.97

23.81

23.95

24.17

24.43

24.19

24.47

24.40

24.06

24.41

24.57

24.41

24.62

23.85

23.23

23.37

22.94

23.46

23.2623.64 23.35

23.57

23.78

23.75

23.59

23.42

22.89

23.64

23.81

23.85

23.96

23.91

24.03

23.96

23.74

23.61

23.73

23.78

23.70

23.47

23.47

23.40

22.91

22.51

22.06

24.28

24.00

24.22

22.49 22.70

22.78

22.72

22.70

22.88

22.84

23.04

23.23

23.34

23.25

23.35

23.45 23.44

23.67

23.85

23.83
23.73

23.75

23.94

23.95

23.84

23.63

23.57

23.44

23.23

22.79

22.84

22.73

22.69

22.79

22.66

22.43

22.22

22.10

22.11

22.36

22.52

22.49

22.38

22.81

23.39

23.78

23.56

23.35

23.24

23.29

23.24

Slope Top
22.38

22.75
22.55

Pillar
25.93

Pillar
25.89

Pillar
26.01

Pillar
26.25

Pillar
26.40

STAY
20.34

STAY
22.53

26.20
TOW

26.87
TOW

27.51
TOW

28.14
TOW

28.08
TOW

27.33
TOF

26.97
TOF

S
lope B

ottom
26.27

S
lope B

ottom
26.26

S
lope Top

26.79
26.71

26.65
26.70

26.74

S
lope Top
26.62

C
on

c
26

.3
1

Conc
26.34

26.23
Fence

26.43

26.45

26
.12

25
.5

6
25

.7
8

25
.71

25.97

26.30
Vegetation Line
26.14

26.18
26.06

S
lope B

ottom
25.92

25.86
25.81

S
lope B

ottom
25.68

B
ui

ld
in

g
25

.8
9

25
.8

4

25.77
26.08

25.38
Fence

Vegetation Line

20.17

20.20

20.49

20.67

20.60

20.68

20.84

21.14

21.27

21.48

21.63
22.29

22.77

22.54

22.87

23.31

23
.1

5

23.43

23.3223.20

22.82

22.68

23.15

22
.9

9

22.85

22.84

23.24

23.59

24.00

24.03

23.77

23.91

25.19
25.87

25.7326.11

26
.2

0
26

.0
2

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne
25

.5
2

23.41

22.36

Slope Top
23.25

Vegetation Line
22.21

21.61

21.62

21.69

22.04

22.28

22.49

22.75

22.99

23.17

23.66

23.57

23.41Vegetation Line

22.88

Ve
ge

ta
tio

n 
Li

ne
24

.1
9

21.13
21.37

20.8320.90

20.82Slope Bottom
20.81

21.86
21.98

Slope Top

22.07

Slope Bottom

19.95

Vegetation Line
23.44

23.53

24.12VL
24.83

Vegetation Line

25.21

26.64

27
.0

9
S

lo
pe

 T
op

26
.8

0 26.20

26.12

26.26

26.46

26.29

S
lo

pe
 B

ot
to

m
26

.0
9

W
al

l
26

.1
3

26
.2

3
26

.3
6

Wall25.82
25.45

25.6725.6025.60

25
.4

4

Wall
25.44

25
.8

1

25
.3

2

25.30

IC
24.91

IC
14.21

IC
14.10

IC
14.01

IC
14.06

IC
14.01

IC
13.75

IC
24.44

IC
24.64

IC
24.92

IC
24.60

IC
25.29

IC
24.94

IC
25.81
IC

25.76

IC
26.59

16.56

12.83

12.36Fence

15.49

14.52

14.67

15.32Fence

13.56Fence

14.36

12.64Fence

13.21

28.44
TOW

28.64
TOW

28.85
TOW

28.64
TOW27.55

TOW

26.41
TOW

27.70
TOW

27.92
TOW

28.19
TOW

25.97
TOW

24.93
TOW 24.92

TOW

25.30
TOW

27.33
TOW

14.98
TOW

15.21

Centreline

14.03

12.78
Centreline

24
.8

6
C

en
tre

lin
e

24
.3

4
24

.0
8

C
en

tre
lin

e

26.03
Centreline

25.98

26.04
Centreline

IL PVC Ø80
25.07

IL CERAMIC Ø120
25.12

IL CONC Ø600
23.25

IL CONC Ø600
23.24

IL PVC Ø100
23.82

IL PVC Ø150
23.78

IL PVC Ø150
23.76

IL PVC Ø15012.73
IL PVC Ø15012.76

IL CONC Ø500
12.76

IL PVC Ø15015.59

MH2 STORM
26.53

MH1 FOUL
26.46

MH3 FOUL
24.65

MH4 STORM14.30
MH5 FOUL14.31

MH7 STORM17.01MH6 FOUL17.68

GY
26.32

GY
25.73

GY
23.99

GY
12.56GY

12.73

Wall

14.20

13.69

Wall12.95

24
.2

6

W
al

l
23

.8
0

25
.1

5

W
al

l
24

.9
4

W
al

l
24

.9
4

W
al

l
24

.7
1

24
.5

6

W
al

l

24
.0

8

Wall
25.63 25.65 25.75

25.89

25.82

26.77
26.49

26.47
Wall

26.24

26.3626.39

26.51

26.41

26.21
26.21

26.26

26.17

26.08

26.00

25.68
26.11

26.12

14.24

13.46

Conc
25.26

24
.9

0

C
on

c
26

.0
4

Conc
26.17

26.09

12.63Kerb Top12.82Kerb Top

24
.8

6

23
.7

9
K

er
b 

To
p

24.88

24
.0

3

K
er

b 
To

p

24
.9

4

26.02

25
.4

2
K

er
b 

To
p

26
.4

6

26.00

16.37

16.67

16.92

Slope Top

17.10

25.97

26.16

26.12
Slope Top

25.67

26.02

25.93

25.93

26
.29

25
.96

LP

14.43

13.47

Footpath

12.85

Footpath14.46

13.47

12.82

14.56

Footpath
15.34

13.34

13.96

Footpath

14.25

Footpath

12.64

13.03

12.48Kerb Bottom

12.99

13.41

13.82

14.22

14.63

15.21
15.21

15.20

14.88

14.45 14.38

14.20

13.92

13.34

12.70Kerb Bottom

Fo
ot

pa
th

24
.7

0
24

.8
9

24
.0

5
Fo

ot
pa

th
24

.5
4

24
.8

1

24
.5

0
24

.1
8

23
.7

8
K

er
b 

B
ot

to
m

24.85

23
.9

6

K
er

b 
B

ot
to

m

24
.0

7

24
.4

1
24

.6
2

24
.7

6
24

.8
3

26.14
26.06

26.04

26.05

25.97

25
.8

5
Fo

ot
pa

th
25

.7
1

Footpath
26.08

25.98

25.9825.93

25.95
25.82

25.7925.81
25.78

25.81

25.76

25
.6

3
25

.5
1

25
.4

6
25

.3
7

K
er

b 
B

ot
to

m

Fo
ot

pa
th

26
.3

0

26.35

26.19

Fo
ot

pa
th

26
.0

8

26
.4

0
26

.3
6

26
.3

2
26

.2
4

26.21

26.19 26.14
26.08

26.01
26.00

26
.6

4
26

.5
4

26.47

26.41

26.30

26
.2

2

ESB Box13.78

18.06
TOF

16.71
TOF

15.66
TOF

14.76
TOF

13.32
TOF

Slope Bottom

15.73

15.52

15.29

15.37

24
.5

6

24
.1

1
R

oa
d 

sc
ar R

oa
d 

sc
ar

23
.9

8

24.13

R
oa

d 
sc

ar
24

.5
7

24
.9

5

Sl
op

e 
B

ot
to

m

25
.4

7

26
.0

1
R

oa
d 

sc
ar

26
.1

4

26.09

Road scar26.11

26.17

26
.2

1

26
.2

2

25
.7

5

25
.8

9
25

.9
5

R
oa

d 
sc

ar
25

.9
0

25
.9

5

14.51

24
.5

6
24

.2
6

24.8524.88
24.94

25.92

25
.95

25.83

25.85

25.82

25.87

26.39

26.24

Pillar
26.48

Pillar
25.64

Pillar
24.05

Pillar
24.56

Pillar
24.63

Pillar
24.71

Pillar
24.94

Pillar
25.07

Pillar
24.66

Pillar
24.58

Pillar
23.75

Pillar

14.47

Pillar
12.86

Pillar
13.35

Pillar

13.82

AV

AV

AV

14.42

13.43

24.70

IL PVC Ø15012.58

GY
23.99

23.89
IC

15.89

15.68
Fence

27.19
TOW

27.03
TOW

22.00
TOW

21.94
TOW

22.71
TOW

24.10
TOW

24.12
TOW

24.08
TOW

23.72
TOW

20.30
TOW

18.75
TOW

18.64
TOW

23.19
EV

EV

23.03

27.95
EV

27.66
EV

27.75
EV

27.80
EV

29.41
EV

28.41
EV

32.21
EV

Wall

25.28 24.70
24.64

24.65

Wall24.61

34.78
APEX

27.61
APEX

24.80

24.63

24.43

23.61

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
C

ab
le

s

Overhead Cables

Overhead Cables

Overhead Cables

Overhead Cables

Fence

Fence

21.47

16.60

24.69
Slope Top

24.84

LP

Overhead Cables

STAY
13.81

Wall

Wall

Wall

Wall
26.61

Vegetation Line

19.61

Vegetation Line

19.44

22.41

22.21

19.02

19.56

20.38

21.22

21.55

22.00

21.80

24.34

23.60

23.41

22.65
21.87

22.75

22.54

22.78

22.95

22.66

22.37

22.05

21.74

21.63

21.78

21.62

21.16

20.89

20.17

20.66

20.76

21.32
21.65

21.51

21.36

21.82

22.27

22.34

22.42
22.43

22.34

22.16

22.19

22.40

22.47

22.24

22.29

22.42

22.47

22.27

22.30

22.33

22.53

22.70

22.98

23.15

23.28

23.27

23.06

22.82

22.82

22.28

22.04

22.20

22.46

23.40

23.58

23.65

23.65

23.23

22.98

23.26

23.47

23.49

23.39

23.58

23.52

22.49

24.79
25.44

13.81

14.46

15.03

15.51

16.19

19.98

20.82

21.15

21.51

22.25

22.31

22.24

22.12

21.61

21.10

20.82

19.24

19.38

19.29
19.40

22.39

22.31

22.19

22.13

22.45

22.27

22.39

22.75

22.05
22.25

22.38

21.31

21.63

21.26

20.93
19.98

20.77

20.36

19.75

19.38

18.68

21.83

22.08

22.36

22.36 21.11

22.53

22.37

22.11

22.81

22.96
23.07

23.0723.07

21.31

20.24

22.46

22.71

22.36

22.72

22.42

22.68

19.37

18.30

16.56

17.17 18.52

18.62

18.97

17.18

19.03

17.87

19.17

19.76

20.56

20.98 20.07

19.33

18.88
18.25

17.47

17.4217.32
17.28

17.39

16.90
16.73

16.48

16.17

15.80

15.40

14.91

14.08

14.54
14.33
14.60

14.11

13.85

Slope Top
13.48

Slope Top

19.96

Slope Top

19.74

20.03

20.01

22.03
Slope Top

25.67

Slope Top

26.60

13.35

14.18

13.98
Slope Bottom13.85

13.53

13.14

Slope Bottom

17.88

Slope Bottom
16.73

Slope Bottom

19.15

19.46

19.20

21.45

Slope Bottom19.12

21.36

Slope Bottom

25.42

Slope Bottom

25.67

Pillar
25.00

Pillar
25.29

22.80

22.77

24.39Fence
24.17

23.58

19.68
Fence

19.68

STAY
25.90

STAY
25.73

20.02

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
C

ab
le

s

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
C

ab
le

s

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

16.40

15.89

14.93

15.00

14.29

16.23

17.33

18.34

20.04

19.42

19.14

18.95

18.67

18.15

18.88

19.91

19.99

19.55

25.11

23.41

22.54

22.46

22.98

22.78

22.37

22.42

22.21

22.27

22.34

22.38

22.98

22.39

22.45

22.53

22.59

22.65

22.46

22.54

22.63

22.71

22.69

22.60

22.51

22.48

22.55

22.98

22.76

20.11

19.20

19.43

18.22

20.42

21.08

20.22

20.01

20.15

20.95

21.35

21.63

20.76

21.11

21.46

21.78

21.95

21.66

21.99

22.04

22.08

22.50

22.63

22.71

22.61

21.27

22.61

22.69

22.76

21.91

21.83

21.22

21.82

22.34

21.81

21.81

22.15

22.3722.63

22.94
22.97

22.72

20.96

21.93

22.10

22.46

22.70

23.05

23.20

23.12

22.95

22.84

22.64

22.54

22.25

21.20

22.80

22.86

22.79

22.75

22.74

22.73

22.79 22.82

22.96

22.84

22.69

22.51

22.57

22.68

22.85

22.95

22.94

22.81

22.67

22.57
22.36

22.44

22.54

22.65

22.72

22.36

22.34

22.33

22.32

22.59

19.54

18.59

22.74

23.08

22.62

23.13

23.63

23.27

22.90

23.14

25.86

23.00

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

25.62

23.83

23.93
23.97

25.24

25.39

25.77

25.59

23.07

25.52

23.14

22.80

25.88

16.47

16.43

15.93
15.13

17.55

17.59 18.75

20.36

20.95

21.38

23.09

23.39

23.49

23.38

23.35

22.67

22.94

22.62

22.07

21.83

21.57

20.84

21.16

21.41

21.46

22.61

23.05

25.18

18.20

Building
15.88

Building

15.88

Building
18.42

Building18.20

Building

19.39

Building

19.26

Building
19.95

Building

19.71

Building

12.16

14.53Fence

17.34

Fence

16.71

16.04
Fence

23.94Fence

24.02Fence

14.47Fence 14.84Fence

14.33Fence

14.44Fence

13.36Fence

14.35Fence

11.85
Fence

12.56

12.78Fence

14.36
TOW

14.56
TOW

14.36
TOW

19.44
TOW

18.23

Wall17.39

Wall19.10

Wall16.72

16.32

16.47

17.04

18.01

17.77

18.47

17.88

18.53

18.57

18.88

Wall

19.25

Wall
12.87

Wall

12
.0

7

Wall13.85

Wall19.64

19.68

Wall
19.27

Wall
13.02

Vegetation Line

23.11

23.00

22.48

22.10

21.66

21.29

21.00

Vegetation Line

19.88

Vegetation Line

24.11

23.81

23.43
Vegetation Line

23.46

15.54

17.75

18.52

18.60

18.59

19.41

19.15

17.30

17.41

17.21
17.16

17.43

23.41

23.29

24.40

24.41

24.40 24.27

24.20

24.04

23.20

23.25

23.20

23.01

23.03

22.95

22.83

22.46
22.5022.61

22.14 22.22

21.82

21.71

21.29

21.39

20.82

20.58

18.85

19.81

20.09

19.32

18.32

17.76

15.34

16.04

17.00 17.44

16.54

15.36

14.75

14.89

14.39

17.18

17.58

16.49

Slope Top
20.78

20.64

20.50

20.36

19.54

18.42

17.63

17.34

16.50

16.47

Slope Top

15.13

Slope Top

23.75

23.96

23.95

23.90

24.16

Slope Top23.77

Slope Top

24.16

24.18

24.15

24.08

24.22

Slope Top

23.67Slope Top24.10

24.16

24.08

Slope Top

23.92

19.01

Slope Top

20.07

20.15

19.88

Slope Top19.58

Slope Top17.84

17.80

18.39

18.87

19.68

20.16

Slope Top

20.40

17.16

17.1217.21
17.74

18.49
18.68

18.93

18.30

18.09
18.02

17.57

Slope Top17.25

Slope Top

16.08

16.28

16.55

16.78

17.06
Slope Top

17.37

Slope Top16.68

16.49

16.55

17.71
Slope Top 16.95

Slope Top

15.27

15.52
Slope Top15.90

Slope Top

15.15 15.25

15.59

Slope Top

16.37

Slope Top13.99

14.11

14.02

Slope Top13.38

Slope Top

14.69

14.57

14.61

14.48

14.67

14.73

14.40

14.76

14.57

Slope Top

13.86

Gate

14.24
TOF

15.51
TOF

Slope Bottom

23.13

23.51

23.42

23.46

23.34

23.28

23.23

Slope Bottom

22.96

22.98

23.11

23.08

23.01

Slope Bottom

22.85

Slope Bottom

22.71

Slope Bottom

23.15

23.07

22.80

23.12

23.04

23.20
Slope Bottom

23.27

Slope Bottom

24.15

24.21 23.98

Slope Bottom

24.00

18.66

Slope Bottom
18.67

18.76

Slope Bottom

17.08

17.75

17.99

18.26

18.97

Slope Bottom
19.18

Slope Bottom

17.68

17.47
Slope Bottom

17.34
16.21

16.30

16.44

Slope Bottom

14.42 14.58

14.85
15.22

15.60

15.76

15.92

16.29
16.14

16.24

16.47

Slope Bottom

16.54

13.28

Slope Bottom12.56

Slope Bottom

13.97

13.90

13.39

Pillar

13.36
Pillar

13.46

Pillar

13.92

Pillar

16.73

Pillar

16.47

Pillar

16.45

Pillar

17.75Pillar
17.71

Pillar
16.92
Pillar
16.78

Pillar

17.68

Pillar

17.36

Pillar

17.51

Pillar

18.68

Pillar

18.03

Pillar

17.98

Pillar

18.48

Pillar

18.79

Pillar
18.70

Pillar

19.14

Pillar

19.19

Pillar

19.22

Pillar

19.08

15.36Fence

Pillar
18.16

Pillar
19.66

19.62

Pillar

19.45

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

15.0

15.0

17.5

20.0

20.0

20.0

22.5

25
.0

25
.0

14.50
14.50

15.50

16.00

16.50

17.00

18.00

18.50

18.50

19.00

19.00

19.50

19.50

19.50

20.50

20.50

20.50

20.50

20.50

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.50

22.00

23
.0

023.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

23.50

23.50

23.50

24.00

24.50

24.50

24
.5

0

25
.50

25.50

25
.5

0

26.00

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

Manhole not found

20.55

21.1521.17

21.35
21.40

21.55

21.75

21.90
21.95

22.06

22.22

22.29

22.61

22.59
22.03

22.35

22.3222.32

22.48

22.61

22.60

22.62 22.66 22.67 22.67

22.70
22.73

22.76

22.76

22.71

22.63

22.61
22.60

22.49

22.39
22.39

22.47

22.46

22.48
22.48 22.5022.52 22.64

22.72
22.73

22.74

22.73

22.72

22.72
22.71

22.70

22.63

22.7122.73
22.68 22.66 22.58

22.43
22.39

22.31

22.27

22.09

22.00

21.92

21.76

21.63
21.63

21.49

21.37

21.18
21.17

15.85

16.12

16.37
16.55

17.17

17.58

17.88
17.96

18.82
19.08

19.2819.30

19.56

19.79

19.96

20.10

20.39

20.77

20.88

21.06

21.19

21.32

21.41

21.57

21.70

21.78

21.83

22.12

22.17

22.37
22.36

22.3722.37

22.39

22.56

22.66
22.66

22.56
22.59

22.62

22.67

22.69

22.72

22.73

22.75

22.78

23.0223.02

23.09

23.13

22.98

22.96

22.98
22.98

23.03

23.02 22.98
22.8022.78

22.68

22.63

22.60

22.51

22.48

22.46

22.43

22.45

22.47
22.46

22.42

22.39

22.3522.35 22.34 22.31

22.33

22.39

22.40

22.41

22.43

22.45 22.45

22.47

22.43

22.30
22.28

21.88

22.21

22.3022.3122.32

22.43

22.6522.6622.66

23.05
23.0923.09
23.13

23.39

23.64

23.72

23.76

23.83
23.81

23.77
23.7323.73

23.71

23.61

23.25

20.06
20.18

20.60

20.98

21.42

21.17

21.18

OVERGROWN

OVERGROWN

Landowner 3
3.7 ha

Landowner 4
11.3 ha Landowner 2

      8.5 ha

MH01
CL:26.44
IL:24.36

MH02
CL:29.77
IL:27.07

MH03
CL:31.77
IL:29.09

MH04
CL:33.93
IL:30.06

MH05
CL:26.46
IL:24.94

IL:25.53

225
Ø F

OU
L

225
Ø F

OU
L

IL:32.03

IL:25.03

225Ø FOUL

MH30
CL:26.58
IL:25.86

MH07
CL:26.70
IL:26.05

MH06
CL:27.03
IL:26.44

MH15
CL:26.76
IL:23.84

MH16
CL:27.49
IL:26.81

MH08
CL:26.79
IL:26.00

MH09
CL:26.70
IL:26.00

MH21
CL:26.51
IL:25.09

MH31
CL:26.57
IL:23.29

MH20
CL:26.63
IL:23.99

MH17
CL:26.74
IL:25.98

MH18
CL:26.39
IL:25.78

MH33
CL:25.79
IL:25.16

MH19
CL:25.96
IL:25.28

MH10
CL:25.34
IL:24.36

MH23
CL:25.39
IL:24.54

MH34
CL:25.03
IL:24.72

MH32
CL:24.96
IL:22.20

MH28
CL:24.15
IL:23.52

MH26
CL:23.51
IL:21.93

MH11
CL:24.52
IL:23.93

MH22
CL:24.22
IL:21.85

MH35
CL:23.70
IL:21.65

MH12
CL:23.68
IL:23.18

MH27
CL:23.14
IL:21.45

MH13
CL:22.91
IL:22.42

MH37
CL:22.12
IL:

MH24
CL:21.74
IL:20.18

MH36
CL:21.69
IL:19.96

MH45
CL:21.35
IL:20.64

MH43
CL:21.19
IL:20.83

MH39
CL:20.50
IL:20.02

MH42
CL:20.23
IL:18.41

MH29
CL:20.14
IL:17.79

MH55
CL:19.57
IL:19.26

MH40
CL:19.77
IL:19.32

MH41
CL:18.90
IL:18.38

MH48
CL:18.72
IL:16.85

MH44
CL:18.43
IL:18.07

MH47
CL:18.93
IL:17.16

MH46
CL:17.00
IL:14.76

MH50
CL:17.17
IL:14.57

MH49
CL:15.34
IL:13.82

MH51
CL:16.04
IL:15.45

MH54
CL:14.52
IL:13.84

MH
CL:26.60
(Air Valve)

600
Ø S

TO
RM

375Ø STORM

600Ø STORM

300
Ø FO

UL

300Ø FOUL

225Ø FOUL

EIR

EIR

EIR

1x100Ø EIR 0.45dp

MH14
CL:27.43
IL:25.98

375Ø STORM

VIR

VIR
VIR VIR VIR

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VIR VIR

1x100Ø VIR 0.35dp

1x1
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.55
dp

2x100Ø VIR 0.6dp

VIR

VI
R

VI
R

VIR VIR

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.7d
p

225
Ø F

OU
L

225
Ø F

OU
L

150Ø FOUL

B.Drop
IL:24.77

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.4d
p

VIR

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.5d
p

EIR EIR

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

1x100Ø EIR 1.0dp

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.7d
p

1x100Ø EIR 0.6dp 150Ø FOUL

225
Ø F

OU
L

225Ø FOUL

225Ø FOUL

IL:22.98
B.Drop

IL:2
2.6

4
B.D

rop

375Ø STORM300Ø STORM

VI
R

VI
R

VIR
VIR

VIR
VIR VIR VIR

VI
R

VI
R

2x100Ø VIR 0.55dp

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

1x1
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.55
dp

225
Ø F

OU
L

150Ø FOUL
150Ø FOUL

IL:20.78IL:20.30

225Ø FOUL

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.65
dp

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.7d
p

600
Ø S

TO
RM

600
Ø S

TO
RM

600Ø STORM

600
Ø S

TO
RM

IL:24.94

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.65
dp

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.55
dp

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.65
dp

Broadstrap

VIR

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

1x1
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.55
dp

1x1
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.55
dp

1x1
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.6d
p

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
RVIR

VIR

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

1x1
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.55
dp

1x1
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.5d
p

1x1
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.65
dp

VIR

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

2x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.65
dp

CAB

CA
B

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

CAB
CAB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

1x100Ø UPC Cabling 0.5dp

1x1
00Ø

 UP
C C

abl
ing

 0.6
dp

1x100Ø UPC Cabling 0.5dp

600
Ø S

TO
RM

150
Ø STORM

IL:2
3.29

IL:23.48
IL:23.37

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.8d
p

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.65
dp

600Ø STORM

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.65
dp

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.5d
p

IL:20.29 IL:20.26150Ø STORM

600Ø STORM

C
AB

C
AB

CA
B

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

CA
B

CA
B

CA
B

C
AB

C
AB

C
AB

CA
B

C
AB

1x5
0Ø

 UP
C C

abl
ing

 0.5
dp

1x5
0Ø

 UP
C C

abl
ing

 0.5
dp

CAB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB
C

AB

1x1
00Ø

 UP
C C

abl
ing

 0.5
dp

1x1
00Ø

 UP
C C

abl
ing

 0.5
dp

2x100Ø VIR 0.55dp

1x5
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.55
dp

1x5
0Ø

 VI
R 0

.5d
p

1x1
00Ø

 VI
R 0

.55
dp

225Ø FOUL

150Ø FOUL

150Ø FOUL

600Ø STORM

150Ø STORM

1x100Ø UPC Cabling 0.5dp

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VI
R

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EIR

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

EI
R

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.45
dp1x100Ø EIR 0.75dp

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.65
dp

1x1
00Ø

 EI
R 0

.35
dp

150
Ø STORM

150Ø STORM

IL:1
9.21

VIR

VI
R

VIR

VIR

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VI
R

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

2x1
00Ø

 VIRGIN 0.6
5dp

2x1
00Ø

 VI
RG

IN 
0.6

5dp

2x1
00Ø

 VI
RG

IN 
0.6

5dp

2x1
00Ø

 VI
RG

IN 
0.7

5dp

2x1
00Ø

 VI
RG

IN 
0.7

dp

2x1
00Ø

 VI
RG

IN 
0.6

5dp

1x100Ø VIRGIN (Empty) 0.55dp

IL:~16.93

150Ø STORM

(Outfall to Ditch)

150Ø STORM

IL:14.04

IL:14.03

(Line Blocked)

VIR 1x50Ø VIR (Cannot Trace)

1x100Ø VIRGIN 0.3dp

VI
R

WM
WM

ELEC. (Cables) 1.25dp

ELEC. (Cables) 1.2dp

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL 0.35dp

PL 0.45dp

PL 0.35dp

PL 0.5dp

PL 0.4dp

PL 0.4dp

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL 0.45dp

PL 0.35dp

VI
RELEC. (Cables) 0.9dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 1.0

dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.8

5dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.9

dp

ELEC. (Cables) 0.85-1.1dp

ELEC. (Cables) 1.0dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.9

dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.9

dp

WM

WM

WM

WM

ELEC. (Cables) 0.7dp

ELEC. (Cables) 0.9dp

ELEC. (Cables) 0.9dp

WM WM

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.9

dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.9

dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 1.0

dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 1.0

dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.8

5dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.9

dp

150Ø STORM

150Ø STORM

150Ø STORM

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.7

5dp

ELEC. (Cables) 0.9dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.9

dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.7

5dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.7

5dp

EL
EC

. (C
abl

es)
 0.9

dp

WM WM
WM

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL

PL PL
PL

PL 0.5dp

PL
PL PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
 0.5

dp

PL
PL PL

PL

PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL
PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL
PL

PL

PL 0.75dp

PL
 0.5

dp

PL
 0.5

dp

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

WATERMAIN (GPR) 1.0dp

WATERMAIN (GPR) 1.0dp

WATERMAIN (GPR) 1.0dp

WATERMAIN (GPR) 1.0dp

WA
TE

RM
AIN

 (G
PR

) 1.
0dp

WA
TE

RM
AIN

 (A
ssu

me
d) 

0.9
dp

WA
TE

RM
AIN

 (A
ssu

me
d) 

1.0
dp

WA
TE

RM
AIN

 (A
ssu

me
d) 

1.0
dp

EIR EIR
EIR

EIR

EIR
EIR

1x100Ø EIR 0.65dp

MH60
CL:18.35
IL:16.07

600Ø STORM

(Line Blocked)IL:~14.32

600Ø STORM

300Ø STORM

WM WM

WM

41.4040

33.3320

10.1755

18.2751

6.0547

25
.0

25
.0

24
.0

24
.5

25
.5

25
.5

26
.0

24
.0

23
.5 23

.0

23
.0

22
.0

23
.0

22
.5

22
.0

21
.521
.0

20
.520
.019
.519
.018
.5

18
.0

17
.5

17
.016
.5

16
.0

15
.515

.0

22
.5

23
.0

22
.5 22

.0

21
.5

21
.0

30.0

A1

R E V I S I O N S :

HOUSING CONSTRUCTION

WICKLOW
COUNTY
COUNCIL

E-MAIL cosec@wicklowcoco.ie

STATUS:

DWG NO:

SHEET SIZE

SCALE:

TITLE:

 WICKLOW
COUNTY BUILDINGS

JOB:

REV

Date:

Checked

Drawn

TEL:0404 - 20100

www.wicklow.ie

FAX 0404 - 67792

DESCRIPTIONDATE:REV:
DRN
BY:

-

-

KB

11/241:1000 @A1

TH - MP - 05

AAP1 MASTERPLAN

ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK
UPPER AAP1 MASTERPLAN

MAP 5 - SURVEY & SERVICES

PROPOSED AAP1 LANDS AT ABBEYLANDS & TINAHASK UPPER, ARKLOW - Scale 1:1000 @ A1
MAP NO.5 - SURVEY & EXISTING SERVICES

LEGEND :

Existing storm water drainage
(indicative direction of flow)

Existing Foul water drainage
(indicative direction of flow)

Existing watermain

Existing overhead cables

NOTE:
No detailed survey available
for Landowner 3 lands

NOTE:
No detailed survey available
for Landowner 2 lands

-

NOTE:
Internal road network routes (incl.
link road from AAP2 lands) and
access points are indicative only
and subject to detailed design.

NTS@A3

Extent of AAP1 Lands

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE   -   USE FIGURED DIMENSION ONLY    -    ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE  -  ORIGINAL SIZE - A1


	Action Area Plan AAP1.pdf
	Map 1 - Land Use Zoning Objectives AAP1 MASTERPLAN.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Map 1 - LAP Concept Map


	Map 2 - Land Ownership AAP1 MASTERPLAN.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Map 2 - Land Ownership


	Map 3 - Proposed Zoning AAP1 MASTERPLAN.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Map 3 - Proposed Zoning


	Map 4 - Links  Access AAP1 MASTERPLAN.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Map 4 - Links & Access


	Map 5  - Survey  Existing Services AAP1 MASTERPLAN.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Map 5 - Topo



